
 

 

2024 Pelican Lake Sailing School Calendar 

Ages 9-18 

Session 1 

Week 1 
Monday, June 24 thru Friday, June 28 - 9:30 am to 12:00 pm  

Week 2 
Monday, July 1 through Wednesday, July 3, Plus Friday, July 5 – 9:30 am to 12:00 pm (July 4 No School) 

Session 2 

 Week 1 
Monday, July 1 through Wednesday, July 3, Plus Friday, July 5 – 1:00 pm to 3:30 pm (July 4 No School) 

Week 2 
Monday, July 8 through Friday, July 12 – 1:00 pm to 3:30 pm 

Session 3 

Week 1 
Monday, July 8 through Friday, July 12 – 9:30 am to 12:00 pm 

Week 2 
Monday, July 15 thru Thursday, July 18 – 9:30 pm to 12:00 pm 

Session 4 

Week 1 
Monday, July 22 through Friday, July 26 – 9:30 am to 12:00 pm 

Week 2 
Monday, July 29 thru Thursday, August 1 – 9:30 pm to 12:00 pm 

Ages 6-9 

Session 1  

Monday, June 24 thru Thursday, June 27 – 1:00 pm to 3:30 pm 

Session 2 

 Monday, July 15 thru Thursday, July 18 – 1:00 pm to 3:30 pm 

Session 3 

Monday, July 29 thru Thursday, August 1 – 1:00 pm to 3:30 pm 

Racing Session  

Monday, July 22 thru Friday, July 26 – 1:00 pm to 3:30 pm 

 

Jul 27, 28   PLYC Regatta 

Saturday, Jul 27:  8:30am Skippers Mtg, Races begin immediately following, approx. 10:00am   
   6:30pm Banquet (Location TBA) 
Sunday, Jul 28:  10:00am Races begin, Awards immediately following, approx. 2:00pm 
The Regatta is explained in more detail in the annual PLYC news letter 


